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Date Start Event Name Location Description
Thu 02/27/2025 3:30 pm MS Baseball vs. Bell Creek Academy Skyway Park
Tue 03/04/2025 3:30 pm MS Baseball vs. Foundation Christian Skyway Park
Thu 03/06/2025 3:30 pm MS Baseball vs. Seven Rivers Christian Skyway Park
Tue 03/11/2025 3:30 pm MS Baseball @ Bell Creek Academy Bell Creek Academy
Thu 03/13/2025 3:30 pm MS Baseball vs. Keswick Christian Skyway Park
Tue 03/25/2025 3:30 pm MS Baseball vs. Shorecrest Prep Skyway Park
Thu 03/27/2025 3:30 pm MS Baseball vs. Northside Christian Skyway Park
Tue 04/01/2025 4:00 pm MS Baseball @ Trinity Christian Wellswood Youth Baseball, Inc.
Thu 04/03/2025 5:00 pm MS Baseball @ Seven Rivers Christian Seven Rivers Christian
Fri 04/04/2025 4:00 pm MS Baseball @ Berkeley Prep Berkeley Preparatory School
Tue 04/08/2025 4:00 pm MS Baseball @ Seffner Christian Seffner Christian Academy
Thu 04/10/2025 4:00 pm MS Baseball @ Foundation Christian Foundation Christian Academy
Tue 04/15/2025 3:30 pm MS Baseball vs. Seffner Christian Skyway Park
Thu 04/17/2025 4:00 pm MS Baseball @ Northside Christian Northside Christian School
Tue 04/22/2025 3:30 pm MS Baseball vs. Berkeley Prep Skyway Park


